



101142013001812



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC Building, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines
Tel: (632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax: (632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Dharril Curañes
Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office
Receipt Date and Time : January 14, 2013 03:06:18 PM
Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No. A200101631
Company Name I-REMIT INC.
Industry Classification
Company Type Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID 101142013001812
Document Type 17-C (FORM 11-C:CURRENT DISCL/RPT)
Document Code 17-C
Period Covered January 11, 2013
No. of Days Late 0
Department CFD
Remarks

Item 9. Other Events.

The issuer is reporting that pursuant to its Share Buy-Back Program approved by its Board of Directors on 21 September 2012, the following shares were purchased on January 11, 2013 from the market:

Number of shares	Price per share (PHP)	Outstanding shares after transaction	Treasury shares after transaction
5,000	2.71	597,110,800	20,615,000
15,000	2.79	597,095,800	20,630,000
61,000	2.80	597,034,800	20,691,000
23,000	2.85	597,011,800	20,714,000
33,000	2.88	596,978,800	20,747,000
200,000	2.89	596,778,800	20,947,000
60,000	2.90	596,718,800	21,007,000
8,000	2.91	596,710,800	21,015,000
8,000	2.92	596,702,800	21,023,000
9,000	2.93	596,693,800	21,032,000
10,000	2.94	596,683,800	21,042,000
311,000	2.95	596,372,800	21,353,000
8,000	2.96	596,364,800	21,361,000
8,000	2.97	596,356,800	21,369,000
8,000	2.98	596,348,800	21,377,000
17,000	2.99	596,331,800	21,394,000
36,000	3.00	596,295,800	21,430,000

SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Regulation Code, the issuer has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned thereunto duly authorized.

Issuer: **I-REMIT, INC.**

By:



HARRIS E. D. JACILDO
President & Chief Operating Officer

January 11, 2013